

GR-1222 of 2017

Present; Sri Sachindra Mohan Bhowmick Ld A.C.J.M-II, In-Charge of this Court.
Order No. 24

Dated-26.12.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting for original record.

No original record is received.

Ld P.O is on leave.

To 27.02.2023 for awaiting for original record.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.